AVIS BUDGET GROUP INC.

AVIS BUDGET GROUP INC.
WKN: 053774105

ISIN:  US0537741052

Overview

2024/08/16 19:31:39

Price
79.36 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.41% (-1.96)

US0537741052
CAR
Duesseldorf
EUR

Transport
Stock

2,844 EUR
S&P 500

79.58 EUR
79.60 EUR
79.36 EUR
81.32 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023

2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0537741052&ID_NOTATION=303814861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0537741052&ID_NOTATION=303814861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9860c72c88aa48b342aad8e145ea10da11392ec36a913e6232b63c9296b8198&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6dad27882ec016377&time=1723951218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbcd403878068e9f953603a3d0c721bb1405ae6e9f096f5f0efd9f2f81580408&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c609e20e414b6b98f&time=1723951218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85f41ef89938278c47186f28fb1124f97f0b8233da90b7929620d51829cdfa88&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=02d07999adaae70d9&time=1723951218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=803316c3104a428fdbd0598c8edfaf50d09110d7ca969a45e34013bfd1de4e11&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=106336c43bc390593&time=1723951218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ad36b2632960552bbc0b5e96230ddb29780cecc13d34f6a0694f9bc23aad1ce&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63229d697fa6ec7ca&time=1723951218&tool=RSC

AVIS BUDGET GROUP INC.

Details

2024/08/16 19:31:39

Price
79.36 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.41% (-1.96)

ISIN US0537741052
Symbol CAR
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,844 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 79.58 EUR
High 79.60 EUR
Low 79.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 81.32 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -24.96% -60.67% +3.01%
Perf (abs.) -26.39 -122.44  +2.32
Beta 1.95 2.11 1.85
Volatility 57.19 56.10 81.18

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y
300.00
250.00 rll
200.00 rf\
ﬁ | L\J' )
150.00
|
f
100.00
50.00
2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 77.71 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 89.12 EUR (3
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 99.32 EUR (1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 132.90 EUR (1

YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High

| date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2022/03/

Time

22:02

08:06

22:00

08:00

14:33

Price

79.42 EUR

79.62 EUR

87.50 USD

79.56 EUR

165.30 EUR (2024/01/02
73.84 EUR (2024/08/06
212.30 EUR (2023/08/22
73.84 EUR (2024/08/06

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

20.15

0.00

272.00 USD 0.02

)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=303814861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272836143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15588707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15581760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15597682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492592
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/08/ 13:31 80.14 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:31 79.36 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 20:21 79.32 EUR 0.00
16

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15588708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15597683

AVIS BUDGET GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

avis budget group

Members of Management Board

Bernardo Chairman of Board of
Hees Directors
Contact Details Anu Member of Board of
AVIS BUDGET GROUP INC. Hariharan Directors
== Glenn Lurie  Member of Board of
6 Sylvan Way - NJ 07054 Parsippany Directors
Telefon: +1 (973) 496 4700 Jagdeep M.ember of Board of
Pahwa Directors
Fax: J_r1 (212) 413 1924 Karthik Member of Board of
E-mail: - Sarma Directors
Lynn Member of Board of
Krominga Directors

CESKAS

spofitelna

Joe Ferraro

Chairman of Managing
Board

Brian Choi Member of Executive
Committee

David Member of Executive

Calabria Committee

Gerard Insall Member of Executive
Committee

Izzy Martins  Member of Executive
Committee

Jean Sera Member of Executive
Committee

Keith Rankin  Member of Executive
Committee

Ned Linnen Member of Executive
Committee

Veresh Sita Member of Executive
Committee

Vikram Singh Member of Executive

Committee
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